

Bid Tabulation

Solicitation No: IFB PG-0416173 Submission Date: MAY 26, 2017 @ 10:00 AM Solicitation Title: WELDING EQUIPMENT VENDOR SAN ANGELO CROSS TEXAS SUI B & J WELDING SUPPLY AIRGAS USA, LLC GSD PERATIONS, INC. **Contact Name** BECKY DYCHES LARRY RENO JONATHAN BRYANT STEPHANIE M DAVALOZ 325-651-1408 806-747-1542 806-535-7765 281-382-7104 Phone # jd@crosstexassupply.com lreno@bjweldingsupply.com jonathan bryant@airgas.com sdavaloz@gsdops.com Email Non-HUB Ethhnicity / Gender WO/F Non-HUB WO-F Addendum #1 Y/N NO YES YES Yes Flextec 350x - 22 EA. \$3,027.25 EA = \$66,599.50 \$2,632.19 EA = \$57,908.18 \$2,569.02 EA = \$56,518.44 \$3,219.67 EA = \$70,832.74 LF-72 Wire Feeder - 22 EA. \$1,214.27 EA = \$26,713.94 \$1,055.90 EA = \$23,229.80 \$1,030.56 EA = \$22,672.32 \$1,291.56 EA = \$28,414.38 Drive Roll Kit .045 - 22 EA. \$39.37 EA = \$879.34 \$41.72 EA = \$917.84 \$33.94 EA = \$746.68 \$42.52 EA = \$935.36 Drive Roll Kit .040-.045 - 22 EA. \$46.45 EA = \$1,021.90 \$48.48 EA = \$1,066.56 \$39.43 EA = \$867.46 \$49.52 EA = \$1,087.16 \$27.65 EA = \$1,824.90 \$25.65 EA = \$1,692.90 \$23.48 EA = \$1,549.68 \$29.41 EA = \$1,941.28 Tweco Sytle Cam - 66 EA \$14.24 EA = \$313.28 \$10.88 EA = \$239.36 8' #1 Cable - 22 EA. \$12.33 EA = \$271.26 \$12.58 EA = \$276.66 8' #1 Cable w/lug - 44 EA. \$19.21 EA = \$845.24 \$16.74 EA = \$736.56 \$12.28 EA = \$540.32 \$16.44 EA = \$723.22 EH-305HD Electrode - 22 EA. \$28.13 EA = \$618.86 \$26.10 EA = \$574.20 \$23.89 EA = \$525.58 \$29.93 EA = \$658.47 \$149.07 EA = \$3,279.54 \$129.64 EA = \$2,852.08 \$126.53 EA = \$2,783.66 \$158.57 EA = \$3,488.46 Deluxe Adj. Gas Reg. - 22 EA. PTA-17FV Gas Value - 22 EA. \$73.45 EA = \$1,615.90 \$63.88 EA = \$1,405.36 \$62.35 EA = \$1,371.70 \$78.14 EA = \$1,719.16 Parts Kit for PTA-17 TIG - 22 EA. \$66.14 EA = \$1,455.08 \$57.52 EA = \$1,265.44 \$56.15 = \$1,235.30 \$70.35 EA = \$1,547.64 \$333.82 EA = \$7,344.04 Foot Amptrol -25 Ft - 22 EA. \$325.81 EA = \$7,167.82 \$238.35 EA = \$5,243.70 \$358.97 EA = \$7,897.34 GC 300 Work Clamp - 22 EA. \$8.57 EA = \$188.54 \$9.14 EA = \$201.08 \$7.29 EA = \$160.38 \$9.13 EA = \$200.77 Installation Fee NONE \$250.00 (IF NEEDED) NONE NONE Shipping (If Any) NONE NONE NONE NONE \$112,658.04 \$99,581.70 \$94,454.58 \$119,722.75 Total VENDOR WESTAIR GAS AND EQIUPMENT MARK ROE Contact Name Phone # 325-829-1954 mark_roe@praxair.com Email Ethnicity / Gender Non-HUB Addendum #1, Y/N NO Flextec 350x - 22 EA. \$2,689.00 EA = \$59,158.00 \$1,079.00 EA = \$23,738.00 LF-72 Wire Feeder - 22 EA. Drive Roll Kit .045 - 22 EA. \$36.00 EA = \$792.00 Drive Roll Kit .040-.045 - 22 EA. \$42.00 EA = \$924.00 Tweco Sytle Cam - 66 EA \$25.06 EA = \$1,653.96 8' #1 Cable - 22 EA. \$11.00 EA = \$242.00 8' #1 Cable w/lug - 44 EA. \$12.00 EA = \$528.00 EH-305HD Electrode - 22 EA. \$25.00 EA = \$528.00 \$133.00 EA = \$2,926.00 Deluxe Adj. Gas Reg. - 22 EA. \$64.00 EA = \$1,408.00 PTA-17FV Gas Value - 22 EA. \$58.00 EA = \$1,276.00 Parts Kit for PTA-17 TIG - 22 EA. \$308.88 EA = \$6,795.36 Foot Amptrol -25 Ft - 22 EA. \$7.61 EA = \$167.42 GC 300 Work Clamp - 22 EA. Installation Fee \$1,275.00 Shipping (If Any) NONE Total \$101,433.80 AIRGAS USA Total Bids Sent 88 Awarded to Date 6/20/2017 Total Bids Received 5 ____ BLF__ \$94,454.58 Amount HUB Sent 45 ___ HIF_ Req# or PO# P7035705 Non-HUB Received 3 ASM__ ____ ASF_ **HUB Received** 2 WOF___2_ Comments:

_		
Page	of	